## **Exhibitor/Sponsorship Application**

Company Name:

Yes! My company would like to participate as an exhibitor and/or sponsor at this year's SoCTOA Motor Rodeo to be held on Wednesday September 11, 2024 at Huntington State Beach.

	Type of Product / Service:		
	Contact Person:		
	Telephone Number:		
	E-Mail:		
	Special Requests / Additional Info:		
Levels of Spo	nsorship:		
Platinum \$2500	Top Gun Challenge, Competition Course or Code 7 (Lunch) Sponsor, Link and Logo on SoCTOA website, Large logo on event banner, Extra Large Prime Exhibitor Space, Lunch for Exhibitors at the event, Event T-Shirts		
Gold \$1250	Link and Logo on SoCTOA website, Logo on event banner, extra-large exhibitor space, Lunch for exhibitors at the event, Event T-Shirts		
Silver \$750	Link and Logo on SoCTOA website, name on event banner, prime exhibitor space, Lunch for exhibitors at the event		
Bronze \$500	Link and Logo on SoCTOA website, name on event banner, exhibitor space, Lunch two at event		
Donation A	mount \$		

Completed applications should be mailed with a check made out to the Orange County Traffic Officers' Association or the Southern California County Traffic Officers' Association:

> **Southern California Traffic Officers' Association** Attn: Christopher Ostrowski 1 Civic Center Plaza **Irvine, CA 92606**

Exhibitor spaces will be assigned at the discretion of So.C.T.O.A. No electrical power will be supplied. We reserve the right to deny exhibitor privileges to anyone for any reason. This offer is subject to all applicable laws and the rules and regulations of the California State Parks.

For continuously updated information about this and other So.C.T.O.A. events, please visit www.octoa.org or "Southern California Traffic Officers' Association" on Facebook

## **Donation Form**

Donation Item:				
is Included				
is not included – pleas	e arrange for pickup			
is not a tangible item	- please make certificate			
Monetary				
Value of Donation (require	d by IRS): \$			
Donor Name/Company				—
Address				
City		State	Zip	
Phone	 Email		Website	

Please make checks payable to Orange County Traffic Officers' Association or the Southern California Traffic Officers' Association. If sending this by mail, please include this form with your payment and send to:

Southern California Traffic Officers' Association
Attn: Christopher Ostrowski

1 Civic Center Plaza
Irvine CA 92606

Thank you for your generosity! Your sponsorship is tax deductible. OCTOA is a 501c (3) charitable organization. Federal Tax ID #03-0397378. If you have any questions please contact Christopher Ostrowski, <a href="mailto:costrowski@cityofirvine.org">costrowski@cityofirvine.org</a>

For continuously updated information about this and other So.C.T.O.A. events, please visit **www.octoa.org** or **"Southern California Traffic Officers' Association"** on Facebook